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CarCoon - the ultimate storage and protection

Model Size (W xLm) Colours
CarCoon STR 3 1,60 x 4,00 m Blue, Transparent/Red and Silver
CarCoon STR 4 2,00x4,70m Blue, Red, Transparent/Blue, Transparent/Red and Silver
CarCoon STR 5 2,00x5,05m Blue, Red, Transparent/Blue, Transparent/Red and Silver
CarCoon STR 6 2,00x5,60m Blue, Red, Transparent/Red and Silver
CarCoon STR7 2,00x6,10 m Silver
Description

The CarCoon is extremely simple to use. All you have to do is cover the
garage floor with the included base mat. Then you park your car on the
mat, place the top cover over the vehicle and fasten it to the base using
Usage the special zip fastener. Plug in the power supply for the blowers and five
minutes later, your car is stored in its own optimally protected environment.
The CarCoon comes with a battery management system that powers the
CarCoon and at the same time maintains the battery of the stored vehicle.

The CarCoon is the ultimate vehicle storage system ever invented and will
protect your investment perfectly. CarCoon has a unique and patented
“active airflow” system (worldwide patent) that consists of two air-treatment
blower units, which operate continuously to provide super-atmospheric
Construction circulating airflow at all times. This will protect your car from condensation
by protecting from dew point saturation. Importantly, the circulating air
comes from inside the storage unit itself, and effectively isolates the flow of
air from the humid outside environment. The blowers are economic as they
have an extremely low consumption of electricity.
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DANCOVER®

Contact information

Head office:

For more information
please visit:
www.dancovershop.com

Dancover A/S
Nordre Strandvej 119 G
3150 Hellebaek

Denmark

National contact

Denmark: 70 26 76 20
denmark@dancover.com

UK: 020 8099 7570
uk@dancover.com

Germany: 041 0266 7040
germany@dancover.com

France: 0975 181 800
france@dancover.com

Sweden: 040 233 262
sverige@dancover.com

Finland: 0 931 581 720
suomi@dancover.com

Poland: 22 300 8602
polska@dancover.com

Luxembourg: +49 041 0266 7040

luxembourg@dancover.com

Portugal: 308 800 899
portugal@dancover.com

Spain: 911 436 828
espana@dancover.com

Italy: 02 479 21 198
italia@dancover.com

Switzerland: 0840 000125
schweiz@dancover.com

Austria: 0662 626935
austria@dancover.com

Norway: 231 00 690
norge@dancover.com

Nederland: 0 858 880 524
nederland@dancover.com

Ireland: 0 151 33 003
ireland@dancover.com

Belgium: 0 28 08 08 09
belgique@dancover.com




